AUDIOVECTOR
UPGRADE PRICE LIST

From

Si3/SR3

Si3/SR3

Si3/SR3

Si 3/SR 3 Super

Si 3/SR 3 Super

Si 3/SR 3 Super

Si 3/SR 3 Signature
Si 3/SR 3 Signature
Si 3/SR 3 Avantgarde
Si 3/SR 3 Av. Arreté

Si 1/SR1

Si 1/SR1

Si 1/SR1

Si 1/SR 1 Super

Si 1/SR 1 Super

Si 1/SR 1 Super

Si 1/SR 1 Signature
Si 1/SR 1 Signature
Si 1/SR 1 Avantgarde
Si 1/SR 1 Av. Arreté

SiC/SRC

SiC/SRC

SiC/SRC

Si C/SR C Super

Si C/SR C Super

Si C/SR C Super

Si C/SR C Signature
Si C/SR C Signature
Si C/SR C Avantgarde
Si C/SR C Av. Arreté

Si-Sub/SR Sub

Si-Sub/SR Sub Super
Si-Sub/SR Sub Signature
Si-Sub/SR Sub Avantgarde
Si-Sub/SR Sub Av. Arreté

Onwall Super
Onwall Super
Onwall Super
Onwall Signature
Onwall Signature
Onwall Avantgarde

Inwall Super
Inwall Super
Inwall Super
Inwall Signature
Inwall Signature
Inwall Avantgarde

Si 6 Signature

Si 6 Signature

Si 6 Avantgarde

Si 6 Avantgarde Arreté
SR 6 Signature

SR 6 Signature

SR 6 Signature

SR 6 Avantgarde

SR 6 Avantgarde
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R - series

To

R 3 Signature

R 3 Avantgarde
R 3 Arreté

R 3 Signature

R 3 Avantgarde
R 3 Arreté

R 3 Avantgarde
R 3 Arreté

R 3 Arreté

R 3 Arreté

R 1 Signature

R 1 Avantgarde
R 1 Arreté

R 1 Signature

R 1 Avantgarde
R 1 Arreté

R 1 Avantgarde
R 1 Arreté

R 1 Arreté

R 1 Arreté

R C Signature

R C Avantgarde
R C Arreté

R C Signature

R C Avantgarde
R C Arreté

R C Avantgarde
R C Arreté

R C Arreté

R C Arreté

R Sub Arreté
R Sub Arreté
R Sub Arreté
R Sub Arreté
R Sub Arreté

Onwall Signature
Onwall Avantgarde
Onwall Av. Arreté
Onwall Avantgarde
Onwall Av. Arreté
Onwall Av. Arreté

Inwall Signature
Inwall Avantgarde
Inwall Av. Arreté
Inwall Avantgarde
Inwall Av. Arreté
Inwall Av. Arreté

SR 6 Avantgarde v.2

SR 6 Avantgarde Arreté v.2
SR 6 Avantgare Arreté v.2
SR 6 Avantgare Arreté v.2
SR 6 Signature v.2

SR 6 Avantgarde v.2

SR 6 Avantgarde Arreté v.2
SR 6 Avantgarde v.2

SR 6 Avantgarde Arreté v.2

With
Baffle/plinth
change

UPGRADE PRICE UPGRADE PRICE

DKK
28.800
44.800
56.800
32.800
42.800
54.800
37.800
47.800
39.800
33.800

12.800
22.800
30.800
17.800
26.800
33.800
21.800
32.800
24.800
22.800

12.800
14.800
18.800
12.800
14.800
18.800
14.800
18.800
17.800
17.800

13.800
13.800
13.800
13.800
13.800

not available
not available
not available
not available
not available
not available

not available
not available
not available
not available
not available
not available

56.800
113.800
101.800

46.800

18.800

35.800
107.800

22.800

82.800

without
baffles/plinth
change

DKK

10.800
20.800
29.800
11.800
18.800

9.800

10.800
20.800
29.800
11.800
18.800

9.800

DKK RRP
Incl. VAT
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